           KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD.
           32, RAMJIBHAI KAMANI ROAD, BALLARD ESTATE, MUMBAI - 400 001
                TEL: 22613521 / 22 / 23                FAX: 91 - 22 - 22616106
         EMAIL: kayceeindltd@vsnl.com      WEBSITE: www.kayceeindustries.com
Revised   w.e.f. 15TH NOV. 2013Revised   w.e.f. 15TH NOV. 2013
ON LOAD COMPACT CUBICAL CHANGEOVER SWITCHES
Conforms to IEC 947-3, EN-60947-3 AC -23A, Front Operated
RATING  (AMPS) ITEM   CODE MRP ITEM  CODE MRP
UNIT (Rs) UNIT  (Rs)
63A KC000634PO 4210 KC000634PE 5840
Sheet Steel EnclosureOpen Execution
63A KC000634PO 4210 KC000634PE 5840
100A KC001004PO 5730 KC001004PE 7440
125A KC01254PO 7990 KC01254PE 10545
160A KC01604PO 8835 KC01604PE 11455
200A KC02004PO 10675 KC02004PE 23230
250A KC02504PO 15095 KC02504PE 18400
320A KC03204PO 15935 KC03204PE 19250320A KC03204PO 15935 KC03204PE 19250
400A KC04004PO 23050 KC04004PE 28155
630A KC06304PO 27375 KC06304PE 32620
800A KC08004PO 39710 KC08004PE 46850
1000A KC10004PO 65200 KC10004PE 79965
1250A KC12504PO 91450 KC12504PE 107995
1600A KC16004PO 126295 KC16004PE 1441101600A KC16004PO 126295 KC16004PE 144110
2000A KC20004PO 155760 KC20004PE 189985
2500A KC25004PO 207470 KC25004PE 252750
3150A KC31504PO 283800 KC31504PE 332580
COMPACT CUBICAL LOAD   BREAK   SWITCHES
Conforms to IEC 947-3, AC-23A, Front Operated 4 Pole 415V, 50 Hz
Open Execution Sheet Steel Enclosure
RATING  (AMPS) ITEM  CODE MRP ITEM   CODE MRP
UNIT  (Rs) UNIT  (Rs)
63A KLB00634PO 1995 KLB00634PE 2685
100A KLB01004PO 3750 KLB01004PE 5030
125A KLB01254PO 4135 KLB01254PE 5765
160A KLB01604PO 5270 KLB01604PE 6770
200A KLB02004PO 5700 KLB02004PE 7240
Open Execution Sheet Steel Enclosure
200A KLB02004PO 5700 KLB02004PE 7240
250A KLB02504PO 7665 KLB02504PE 9725
320A KLB03204PO 8275 KLB03204PE 10490
400A KLB04004PO 11500 KLB04004PE 14215
630A KLB06304PO 13875 KLB06304PE 16980
800A KLB08004PO 18830 KLB08004PE 23165
1000A KLB10004PO 30690 KLB10004PE 374151000A KLB10004PO 30690 KLB10004PE 37415
1250A KLB12504PO 40990 KLB12504PE 50495
1600A KLB16004PO 53320 KLB16004PE 66570
2000A KLB20004PO 68715 KLB20004PE 82015
2500A KLB25004PO 94785 KLB25004PE 11870
3150A KLB31504PO 127140 KLB31504PE 151290
36
COMPACT CUBICAL SWITCH FUSE  CHANGEOVER
Conforms to IEC 947-3, AC-23A, Front Operated 4 Pole 415V, 50Hz.
Suitable for BS or Bolted type HRC fuses
Open Execution Sheet Steel Enclosure
RATING  (AMPS) ITEM   CODE WITHOUT  FUES ITEM CODE WITHOUT  FUES
BS TYPE BS TYPE
MRP UNIT  (Rs) MRP UNIT  (Rs)
125A KSF01254POX 10125 KSF01254PEX 13310
160A KSF01604POX 15820 KSF01604PEX 23845
200A KSF02004POX 18360 KSF02004PEX 26610200A KSF02004POX 18360 KSF02004PEX 26610
250A KSF02504POX 18630 KSF02504PEX 28185
320A KSF03204POX 19220 KSF03204PEX 28815
400A KSF04004POX 27560 KSF04004PEX 42505
630A KSF06304POX 32890 KSF06304PEX 50670
COMPACT CUBICAL BY PASS SWITCH
Conforms to IS 13947-3/IEC 947-3. Tested at CPRI for AC 23A
RATING  (AMPS) ITEM   CODE MRP UNIT  (Rs) ITEM CODE MRP UNIT  (Rs)
125A KBP01254PO 12810 KBP01254PE 16115
160A KBP01604PO 14765 KBP01604PE 18455
Open Execution Sheet Steel Enclosure
160A KBP01604PO 14765 KBP01604PE 18455
200A KBP02004PO 15985 KBP02004PE 19480
250A KBP02504PO 22855 KBP02504PE 27855
320A KBP03204PO 23905 KBP03204PE 28755
400A KBP04004PO 37630 KBP04004PE 41540
630A KBP06304PO 40675 KBP06304PE 48525
800A KBP08004PO 59010 KBP08004PE 69845800A KBP08004PO 59010 KBP08004PE 69845
1000A KBP10004PO 95960 KBP010004PE 118095
1250A KBP125004PO 134570 KBP12504PE 159415
1600A KBP16004PO 185905 KBP16004PE 212625
TERMS & CONDITIONS :
• This price list supersedes all our previous price Lists.• This price list supersedes all our previous price Lists.
• These prices are MRP Prices inclusive of all taxes.
• Please provide your complete tax details like ECC, TIN number while ordering.
• Minimum order value should be Rs. 10,000/- otherwise handling charges of Rs. 200
   will be charged extra.
• This price list is subject to Mumbai jurisdiction only.
   • Prices are subject to change without prior notice
37